

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 883/2009

JEYAKUMAR @ JEBAKUMAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 04/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Coliv Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sarvajeet Kumar Thakur, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

Mr. Santha Kumaran, Adv.

Janani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the parties,
list the Criminal Appeal after Winter Vacation.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER